

Majhok to Felmasi

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

— FDR-2000 —

Bassi _____ **DIVISION**

Baysa _____ **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1187

This is to certify that this MB
containing 100 computerized printed
pages that has been issued to
Post Office Rural Subdivision Buxi.

9/1
20/5/2012

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division Buxi

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1187

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	CH = 2245 (PDR)				
Name of work :- Motorable of					
of road Manjhaok to Fulwari					
in Baisa Block under RDR 2020					
in works divn Baisi Purnea					
Authority :- BE, RWD works divn					
Baisi, Purnea					
Agency :-					

Date of Entry:- 26.11.2020					
1/4.5 Providing brick Bats including spreading - do - do -					
All comp					
Side	20x	$\frac{1.20+2.30}{2}$	x	$\frac{1.20+1.0}{2}$	238.50m ³
4	20x	$\frac{1.40+2.90}{2}$	x	$\frac{1.40+1.60}{2}$	264.50m ³
	5x	$\frac{1.20+2.30}{2}$	x	$\frac{1.20+1.0}{2}$	29.63m ³
	30x	$\frac{6.0+10.50}{2}$	x	$\frac{2.40+2.10}{2}$	2556.88m ³
	15x	$\frac{6.0+9.60}{2}$	x	$\frac{1.70+1.90}{2}$	2210.60m ³
Phase II					
	30x	$\frac{6.0+9.10}{2}$	x	$\frac{1.30+1.80}{2}$	2702.15m ³
	15x	$\frac{6.0+10.0}{2}$	x	$\frac{1.60+2.40}{2}$	2240.0m ³
Total					1822.28m ³

Less H.P. Qty

$$2 \times (3.14) \left(\frac{1.23}{2} \right)^2 \times$$

(Continuation)

$$= -8.910m^3$$

$$\text{Total} = 1813.35m^3$$

P.T.O

Continuation

Abstract of Cost.

3

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing brick bats including spreading Laying — do — do — All Cont Job.					
1813.35 m ² wide TMBP					
@ ₹ 1717.55/m ²					
→ ₹ 311419.89					
② Providing Laying R.C.C Pipe NP3 as per design.					
7.5 M wide TMBP					
@ 4432.83/M					
→ ₹ 33246.23					
→ ₹ 3147439.12					
Add G.S.T @ 12%.					₹ 3,77,692.69
Add Lubes @ 1%.					₹ 31474.39
Add Seignfee @ 10%.					₹ 2,34,300.20
					₹ 37,87,906.20
02/04/21 A.E.					
02/04/2024 J.C.					
06/04/21					

Continuation